THE DATASHEET OF
AM9789MMTR-G1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AM9789
Document number: DS36820   Rev. 1 - 2
1 of 19
May 2016

© Diodes Incorporated
AM9789
Ordering Information
AM9789  XXX XX - XX
PackingPackage
TR : Tape & ReelM8 : MSOP-8 G1 : Green
Product Name RoHS/Green
MM : MSOP-10
DN8 : U-DFN3030-8
DN : U-DFN3030-10
Package Temperature Range Part Number Marking ID Packing
MSOP-10
-40 to +105C
AM9789MMTR-G1 9789MM-G1 3000/Tape & Reel
MSOP-8 AM9789M8TR-G1 9789M8-G1 3000/Tape & Reel
U-DFN3030-8 AM9789DN8TR-G1 B6E 5000/Tape & Reel
U-DFN3030-10 AM9789DNTR-G1 BFD 5000/Tape & Reel
Marking Information
   MSOP-8  (Top View)                        MSOP-10  (Top View)
U-DFN3030-8 (Top View)                U-DFN3030-10 (Top View)
First and Second Lines: Logo and Marking ID
Third Line: Date Code
Y: Year
WW: Work Week of Molding
A: Assembly House Code
XX: 7
th
 and 8
th
 Digits of Batch No.
First Line: Marking ID
: Pin 1 Mark
AM9789
Document number: DS36820   Rev. 1 - 2
11 of 19
May 2016